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Through the vol-
unteer efforts of
the Russell Springs
Fire Department, as
well as a few from
Eli Fire and Rescue,

$5,439.40 was col-
lected for the WHAS

Crusade for Children.

A home on Watson
Road in Eli was de-
stroyed by fire.

Lady Laker Bailey
Bean was named 2nd
Team All-State in
100 and 300 hurdles.

Lakers Brandon
Bunch, Nick Britt,

Evan Fletcher, and
Blake Ellis were
named 2nd Team
All-State in the Boys
4 x 200. Laker Nick
Britt was named 1st
Team All-State in the
long jump.

Laker Baseball
players Hunter Best
and Tyler Robertson
were named All-State
Selections, Best was
named Honorable
Mention All-State.

June 20, 2002

Acting on merchant
complaints, Russell
Springs City Council
studied ways to

Sponsored

by: | ing in shop-
ping center
parking lots.

Russell
Springs’ new,
city-spon-
sored swim
team had a
time-trial meet with
Lakewood Country
Club to prepare for
their first league
competition.

E. Paul and Lucille
Perry completed
their 50th year
in ministry. They
began their 51st
year at Creelsboro
Christian Church in
Jamestown.

Russell County
resident Tim
Sullivan traveled to
a Wisconsin dairy
farm to learn more
about large-scale
animal housing

reduce loiter-

from expert Mr. Carl
Theunis.

June 18, 1992

Public officials dis-
cuss the possibility of
providing natural gas
service.

The Arts Festival
by the Lake was
held on June 13 on
Monument Square in
Jamestown.

Teacher Tonya
Adams and her sixth
grade students met
with their pen pals
from Gary, Indiana
at the Indiana Dunes
State Park located on
Lake Michigan.

Tom Shelton of
Somerset won the
Lakewood Country
Club Invitational
Golf Tournament by
three strokes - barely
defeating five-time
winner Royce Wilson

of Russell Springs.
June 17, 1982

A mini-marathon
was scheduled to
begin the events
lined up for the
Independence Day
Celebration in
Jamestown.

Russell County
Appreciation Day
was proclaimed for
Rev. Gilbert Stapp,
who was honored on
June 25th.

The Cumberland
Valley Quarter
Horse Club’s Open
Horse Show was
held in Nancy.
Rodney Johnson, of
Jamestown, compet-
ed on his four-year-
old mare, Trudy’s
Gal.

Mrs. H.M. Smith
celebrated her
85th birthday at a

reception held for her
in Forest Park, Ohio.

June 22, 1972

Lightning struck a
barn - causing it and
a neighboring barn
to be completely de-
stroyed in the lower
end of the county.

The Times Journal
was awarded first
place honors in the
Editorial Division at
the Kentucky Press
Association news-
paper production
contest.

An effort to raise
money for victims of
the Rapid City, South
Dakota devastating
flood was spearhead-
ed by the Russell
County Chapter of
the American Red
Cross with radio
stations, WJKY and
WJRS assisting in
the project.

LOOKING FOR AN APARTMENT?
360 Airport LLC Apartments

Now Taking Applications
For 1, 2, 3, & 4 Bedroom Apartments
Russell Springs Manor Apts.

“A better place to call home!”

Playground - Basketball Court - Roomy Closets
Central Heat & Air » On Site Laundry Facility

85 Main Street, Russell Springs, KY
(L,\. 270-866-2131/TDD# 1-800-247-2510

Property Manager Lake and Lake Realty, Inc « 72 N. Main Street, Jamestown, KY

Community
Calendar

Vacation Bible School

360 Airport LLC Apartments are conveniently located between '

Jamestown and Russell Springs, just off US Hwy 127 at 360 Airport Road.
We're within walking distance of factories and banking.
Rent includes water, trash, and pest control.

1 Bedroom - $350.00
2 Bedroom - $425.00
Security Deposit - $300.00
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Coffey Grove Separate Baptist Church will be
having a two-day Vacation Bible School-“Here Am
I Send Me” on Friday, June 24th starting at 6 PM,
and Saturday, June 25th beginning at 2 PM, ending
with a cookout Saturday at 5 PM. Brother Eric Antle
invites all children to attend.

Kentucky Department of Agriculture
i

B KENTUCKY
B LIVESTOCK AND GRAIN
MARKET REPORT

KENTUCKY DAILY GRAIN PRICES
bids for next day

Vacation Bible School

Bethel United Baptist Church located on Decatur
Road will be having Vacation Bible School June 26
— June 30 from 6:00-8:00 nightly. Everyone is wel-
come. For more information contact church Pastor
Bro. Delvin Wilson at 866-3006.

WEEKLY FEED INGREDIENT
bids for next day
WHOLESALE PRICES, $ PER TON
Owensboro, KY
Soybean Meal 48% 442.90
Soybean Hulls .......220.00

AUCTION

2022 Thomas Reunion
Corn #2 Yellow - Louisville (7.72-7.83) Pennyrile (7.29-7.39)
Soybeans #1 Y - Louisville (16.96) Pennyrile (16.73)
Wheat #2 SRW - Louisville (NA) Pennyrile (11.15)

The annual Thomas Reunion will be Saturday,
July 2, 2022 at Kendall Park at Wolf Creek Dam.
Lunch will be at noon. Please come early! Bring
some good old home cooking and don’t forget des-
serts! The drinks will be provided. Looking forward
to seeing all our “old” regulars again and new births!

Lots of stories to tell and hugs to share! For more

This Week

Last Reported
6/8/2022

Last Year

information call: Sharon @ 270-566-2360 Total Receipts:

481

529

805

Vacation Bible School Feeder Cattle:

Monumental VBS at Fairview Baptist Church, Slaughter Cattle:

Highways 80/910, June 22-24 from 6:00 - 8:00 Replacement Cattle:

437(90.9%)
41(8.5%)
3(0.6%)

433(81.9%)
42(7.9%)
54(10.2%)

776(96.4%)
18(2.2%)
11(1.4%)

PM, Ages 3-5th grade, Registration begins at 5:30
Everyone welcome! June 25th from 12:00 - 2:00
there will be inflatables along with cotton candy,
popcorn, and snow cones. Call Patricia Holt at 270-
585-2796 for more information.

Community Blood Drive Groups of 20 or more:
STEERS:

A community blood drive will be held, Thursday, 69- BLACK 792 LBS.- 164.00
June 23 from 11:30-5:30 CST at South KY RECC’s
community room, 2405 N. Main Street, Jamestown.
Donors will be entered to win a new 2022 Toyota
RAV4, an all-inclusive Jamaican vacation for two,
and a $100 gift card sponsored by Russell County

Jailer, Bobby Dunbar. Additionally, all donors will

FEEDER CATTLE

Head Wt Range

Al-Anon

drinking”)

receive a free trucker hat(while supplies last)!
Aquatic Exercise Classes

Aquatic exercise classes are being offered on
Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays at the Russell
Springs City Park Pool(June 1-September 2),
9:00AM-10:00AM. Classes are free. Sponsored by
Russell County Hospital Physical Therapy.

Cemetery Donations Needed

Poplar Grove Cemetery on Highway 1277 North
is in need of donations for mowing and up keep of
cemetery. Send donations to Junior Cunningham,
4562 West Highway 76, Russell Springs, KY 42642

Cemetery Donations Needed

Donations are being accepted for the upkeep of
the Hadley Cemetery. Mr. Troy Young is in charge of
the maintenance of the cemetery. Please send dona-
tions to Betty Higginbotham, 3756 N. Highway 55,

Jamestown, KY 42629 or Geneva Walters, 224 R.
Helm Road, Jamestown, KY 42629.

(“A mutual support program for people whose
lives have been affected by someone else’s

Monday nights 6:00 PM Russell Springs United
Methodist Church, Russell Springs, KY
Alcoholics Anonymous(AA) Men

Monday nights at SPARC(Sobriety, Peace,
Awareness, and Recovery) 270-585-5377 at 6:00 PM

Alcoholics Anonymous(AA) Women

Saturday mornings at 11:00 AM Senior Citizens
Center, Russell Springs, KY

Alcoholics Anonymous(AA)

[
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610-615
655-670
792
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346
360
427
402

533
570
613
663
792

HEIFERS:

80- BLK/ FEW CHARX 643 LBS.- 148.75

76- BLACK 741 LBS.- 147.75

STEERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)
Avg Wt

Avg Price
170.00

181.00
175.00
181.12
195.00
163.37
185.97
161.85
161.09
158.50
159.00
164.00

Price Range
170.00

181.00
175.00
180.00-183.00
195.00
157.00-167.00
185.00-187.00
159.00-169.00
159.00-164.00
158.00-159.00
159.00
164.00

STEERS - Medium and Large 2-3 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range
310
417-435

553

Avg Wt

310
422
553

Avg Price
153.00

165.24
131.00

Price Range
153.00

164.00-167.00
131.00

HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range
265
315

411-445
426

450-493

501-530

550-565
643
741

Avg Wt

265
315
419
426
468

559
643
741

Avg Price
165.00
165.00
153.66
169.00
150.44
148.85
137.47
148.75
147.75

Price Range
165.00

165.00
142.00-158.00
169.00
142.00-155.00
145.00-151.00
130.00-146.00
148.75
147.75

HEIFERS - Medium and Large 2-3 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range
2 360
425
505

575-595
686
790

Avg Wt

360
425
505

686
790

Avg Price
141.00
130.00
128.00
119.91
116.00
116.00

Price Range
141.00

130.00
128.00
115.00-125.00
116.00
116.00

BULLS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range
275
350-382
430-442

444

Avg Wt

275
366
438
444

Avg Price
175.00
177.61
163.60
177.00

Price Range
175.00

175.00-180.00
160.00-171.00
177.00

SLAUGHTER CATTLE

Compared to last Wednesday: All feeder classes traded 6.00-8.00 lower except for those calves sold in weaned packages and load lots. Please
note with temperatures in the mid 90's buyer activity was sluggish. Slaughter cows sold 3.00-5.00 higher and slaughter bulls were steady.

Supply included: 91% Feeder Cattle (29% Steers, 54% Heifers, 16% Bulls); 9% Slaughter Cattle (88% Cows, 12% Bulls); 1% Replacement Cattle
(100% Cow-Calf Pairs). Feeder cattle supply over 600 Ibs was 59%.

COWS - Breaker 75-80% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Wt Range
13 1360-1620
2 1435-1465
3 1155-2175

Avg Wt
1448
1450
1675

Avg Price
87.37
95.51
77.52

Price Range
84.00-90.50
95.00-96.00
74.00-80.00

COWS - Boner 80-85% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head Avg Wt
1233
1100

1330

Wt Range
4 1145-1310
1 1100
1 1330

Avg Price
82.51
88.50
74.50

Price Range
81.00-83.50
88.50
74.50

COWS - Lean 85-90% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Avg Wt
1036
990
903

Head Wt Range
4 975-1075
2 930-1050
16 860-1035

BULLS - 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)
Head Wt Range Avg Wt
5 1650-2140 1860
1 1700 1700

Avg Price
77.85
87.06
60.58

Price Range
74.00-84.00
86.00-88.00
53.00-66.00

Avg Price
108.69
113.50

Price Range
106.00-110.00
113.50

Wednesday nights at 7:00 PM Senior Citizens
Center, Russell Springs, KY

456-481 467

TO SPONSOR THIS SPACE, CALL 270-866-3191
First National Bank BANK OF JAMESTOWN

’p THREE LOCATION TO SERVE YOU: 2 THREE LOCATION TO SERVE YOU:

Main Office: Junction of Hwy. 127 & 80 - Downtown Branch: Corner of Main & Wilson St.
FDIC

148.00-150.00 149.08

Celebrate Recovery

Tuesday nights at 6:00 PM, First Baptist Church,
Russell Springs, KY
MAIN OFFICE - 400 Monument Sq., Jamestown

INDUSTRIAL OFFICE - 2115 N. Main St., Jamestown
EAST 80 OFFICE - 43 Hwy. 910, Russell Springs

Celebrate Recovery Thursday nights at 6:00 PM,
Russell Springs United Methodist Church

South Branch: S. Hwy. 127
HOURS: M-Th. 8:30-4:00 « Fri. 8:30-6:00 - Drive-thru: M-Th 8:00-4:00 - Fr. 8:00-6:00

Sat. Main Office Drive thru 8:30-12:00 Noon
FDIC

www.fnbrs.com * 866-4343 270-343-3186 ¢ www.bankofjamestown.com
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