

# June 23, 2012, June 21, 2012

Through the volunteer efforts of the Russell Springs Fire Department, as well as a few from Eli Fire and Rescue, \$5,439.40 was collected for the WHAS Crusade for Children.

A home on Watson Road in Eli was destroyed by fire.

Lady Laker Bailey Bean was named 2nd Team All-State in 100 and 300 hurdles.

Lakers Brandon Bunch, Nick Britt,

Evan Fletcher, and Blake Ellis were named 2nd Team All-State in the Boys 4 x 200. Laker Nick Britt was named 1st Team All-State in the long jump.

Laker Baseball players Hunter Best and Tyler Robertson were named All-State Selections, Best was named Honorable Mention All-State.

# June 20, 2002

Acting on merchant complaints, Russell Springs City Council studied ways to

reduce loitering in shopping center parking lots.

Russell Springs' new, city-sponsored swim team had a time-trial meet with Lakewood Country Club to prepare for their first league competition.

E. Paul and Lucille Perry completed their 50th year in ministry. They began their 51st year at Creelsboro Christian Church in Jamestown.

**Russell County** resident Tim Sullivan traveled to a Wisconsin dairy farm to learn more about large-scale animal housing

from expert Mr. Carl

# June 18, 1992

Theunis.

Public officials discuss the possibility of providing natural gas service.

The Arts Festival by the Lake was held on June 13 on Monument Square in Jamestown.

Teacher Tonya Adams and her sixth grade students met with their pen pals from Gary, Indiana at the Indiana Dunes State Park located on Lake Michigan.

Tom Shelton of Somerset won the Lakewood Country **Club** Invitational Golf Tournament by three strokes - barely defeating five-time winner Royce Wilson

of Russell Springs.

THE TIMES JOURNAL | www.russellcountynewspapers.com

# June 17, 1982

A mini-marathon was scheduled to begin the events lined up for the Independence Day Celebration in Jamestown.

**Russell County Appreciation Day** was proclaimed for Rev. Gilbert Stapp, who was honored on June 25th.

The Cumberland Valley Quarter Horse Club's Open Horse Show was held in Nancy. Rodney Johnson, of Jamestown, competed on his four-yearold mare, Trudy's Gal.

Mrs. H.M. Smith celebrated her 85th birthday at a

reception held for her in Forest Park, Ohio.

# June 22, 1972

Lightning struck a barn - causing it and a neighboring barn to be completely destroyed in the lower end of the county.

The Times Journal was awarded first place honors in the Editorial Division at the Kentucky Press Association newspaper production contest.

An effort to raise money for victims of the Rapid City, South Dakota devastating flood was spearheaded by the Russell County Chapter of the American Red Cross with radio stations, WJKY and WJRS assisting in the project.

# Community Calendar

#### Vacation Bible School

Coffey Grove Separate Baptist Church will be having a two-day Vacation Bible School-"Here Am I Send Me" on Friday, June 24th starting at 6 PM, and Saturday, June 25th beginning at 2 PM, ending with a cookout Saturday at 5 PM. Brother Eric Antle invites all children to attend.

#### Vacation Bible School

Bethel United Baptist Church located on Decatur Road will be having Vacation Bible School June 26 - June 30 from 6:00-8:00 nightly. Everyone is welcome. For more information contact church Pastor Bro. Delvin Wilson at 866-3006.

#### 2022 Thomas Reunion

The annual Thomas Reunion will be Saturday, July 2, 2022 at Kendall Park at Wolf Creek Dam. Lunch will be at noon. Please come early! Bring some good old home cooking and don't forget desserts! The drinks will be provided. Looking forward to seeing all our "old" regulars again and new births! Lots of stories to tell and hugs to share! For more information call: Sharon @ 270-566-2360

### Vacation Bible School

Monumental VBS at Fairview Baptist Church, Highways 80/910, June 22-24 from 6:00 - 8:00 PM, Ages 3-5th grade, Registration begins at 5:30 Everyone welcome! June 25th from 12:00 - 2:00 there will be inflatables along with cotton candy, popcorn, and snow cones. Call Patricia Holt at 270-585-2796 for more information.

# **Community Blood Drive**

A community blood drive will be held, Thursday, June 23 from 11:30-5:30 CST at South KY RECC's community room, 2405 N. Main Street, Jamestown. Donors will be entered to win a new 2022 Toyota RAV4, an all-inclusive Jamaican vacation for two, and a \$100 gift card sponsored by Russell County Jailer, Bobby Dunbar. Additionally, all donors will receive a free trucker hat(while supplies last)!



Soybeans #1 Y - Louisville (16.96) Pennyrile (16.73) Wheat #2 SRW - Louisville (NA) Pennyrile (11.15)

LOOKING FOR AN APARTMENT?

WEEKLY FEED INGREDIENT bids for next day WHOLESALE PRICES, \$ PER TON **Owensboro**, KY Soybean Meal 48% ......442.90 Soybean Hulls ......220.00

Now Taking Applications

AUCTION					
	This Week	Last Reported 6/8/2022	Last Year		
Total Receipts:	481	529	805		
Feeder Cattle:	437(90.9%)	433(81.9%)	776(96.4%)		
Slaughter Cattle:	41(8.5%)	42(7.9%)	18(2.2%)		
Replacement Cattle:	3(0.6%)	54(10.2%)	11(1.4%)		

Compared to last Wednesday: All feeder classes traded 6.00-8.00 lower except for those calves sold in weaned packages and load lots. Please note with temperatures in the mid 90's buyer activity was sluggish. Slaughter cows sold 3.00-5.00 higher and slaughter bulls were steady. Supply included: 91% Feeder Cattle (29% Steers, 54% Heifers, 16% Bulls); 9% Slaughter Cattle (88% Cows, 12% Bulls); 1% Replacement Cattle (100% Cow-Calf Pairs). Feeder cattle supply over 600 lbs was 59%

Groups of 20 or more: STEERS: 69- BLACK 792 LBS.- 164.00

HEIFERS: 80- BLK/ FEW CHARX 643 LBS. 148.75 76- BLACK 741 LBS.- 147.75

**360 Airport LLC Apartments** Property Manager Lake and Lake Realty, Inc + 72 N. Main Street, Jamestown, KY For 1, 2, 3, & 4 Bedroom Apartments

#### **Aquatic Exercise Classes**

Aquatic exercise classes are being offered on Mondays, Wednesdays, and Fridays at the Russell Springs City Park Pool(June 1-September 2), 9:00AM-10:00AM. Classes are free. Sponsored by Russell County Hospital Physical Therapy.

#### **Cemetery Donations Needed**

Poplar Grove Cemetery on Highway 127 North is in need of donations for mowing and up keep of cemetery. Send donations to Junior Cunningham, 4562 West Highway 76, Russell Springs, KY 42642

#### **Cemetery Donations Needed**

Donations are being accepted for the upkeep of the Hadley Cemetery. Mr. Troy Young is in charge of the maintenance of the cemetery. Please send donations to Betty Higginbotham, 3756 N. Highway 55, Jamestown, KY 42629 or Geneva Walters, 224 R. Helm Road, Jamestown, KY 42629.

#### Al-Anon

("A mutual support program for people whose lives have been affected by someone else's drinking")

Monday nights 6:00 PM Russell Springs United Methodist Church, Russell Springs, KY

#### Alcoholics Anonymous(AA) Men

Monday nights at SPARC(Sobriety, Peace, Awareness, and Recovery) 270-585-5377 at 6:00 PM

#### Alcoholics Anonymous(AA) Women

Saturday mornings at 11:00 AM Senior Citizens Center, Russell Springs, KY

#### Alcoholics Anonymous(AA)

Wednesday nights at 7:00 PM Senior Citizens Center, Russell Springs, KY

#### **Celebrate Recovery**

Tuesday nights at 6:00 PM, First Baptist Church, Russell Springs, KY

Celebrate Recovery Thursday nights at 6:00 PM, **Russell Springs United Methodist Church** 

# FEEDER CATTLE

STEERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)					
Head	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Pric	
1	310	310	170.00	170.00	
3	346	346	181.00	181.00	
1	360	360	175.00	175.00	
9	400-440	427	180.00-183.00	181.12	
2	402	402	195.00	195.00	
4	455-492	482	157.00-167.00	163.37	
8	451-481	466	185.00-187.00	185.97	
7	515-538	533	159.00-169.00	161.85	
7	556-585	570	159.00-164.00	161.09	
2	610-615	613	158.00-159.00	158.50	
2	655-670	663	159.00	159.00	
69	792	792	164.00	164.00	

#### STEERS - Medium and Large 2-3 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

<u>Head</u>	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Price
1	310	310	153.00	153.00
4	417-435	422	164.00-167.00	165.24
3	553	553	131.00	131.00

#### HEIFERS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Price
2	265	265	165.00	165.00
1	315	315	165.00	165.00
7	411-445	419	142.00-158.00	153.66
9	426	426	169.00	169.00
19	450-493	468	142.00-155.00	150.44
15	501-530	521	145.00-151.00	148.85
4	550-565	559	130.00-146.00	137.47
80	643	643	148.75	148.75
76	741	741	147.75	147.75

#### HEIFERS - Medium and Large 2-3 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

Head	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Price
2	360	360	141.00	141.00
2	425	425	130.00	130.00
2	505	505	128.00	128.00
2	575-595	585	115.00-125.00	119.91
3	686	686	116.00	116.00
3	790	790	116.00	116.00

#### BULLS - Medium and Large 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)

<u>Head</u>	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Pric
1	275	275	175.00	175.00
4	350-382	366	175.00-180.00	177.61
3	430-442	438	160.00-171.00	163.60
5	444	444	177.00	177.00
9	456-481	467	148.00-150.00	149.08

First National Bank

THREE LOCATION TO SERVE YOU.

South Branch: S. Hwy. 127

HOURS: M-Th. 8:30-4:00 • Fri. 8:30-6:00 • Drive-thru: M-Th 8:00-4:00 • Fr. 8:00-6:00

Sat. Main Office Drive thru 8:30-12:00 Noon www.fnbrs.com • 866-4343

#### SLAUGHTER CATTLE

Head	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Price
13	1360-1620	1448	84.00-90.50	87.37
2	1435-1465	1450	95.00-96.00	95.51
3	1155-2175	1675	74.00-80.00	77.52

	Head	Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Price
	4	1145-1310	1233	81.00-83.50	82.51
	1	1100	1100	88.50	88.50
	1	1330	1330	74.50	74.50

COWS - Lean 85-90% (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)					
Head	Wt Range	<u>Avg Wt</u>	Price Range	Avg Price	
4	975-1075	1036	74.00-84.00	77.85	
2	930-1050	990	86.00-88.00	87.06	
16	860-1035	903	53.00-66.00	60.58	

BULLS - 1-2 (Per Cwt / Actual Wt)				
Wt Range	Avg Wt	Price Range	Avg Price	
1650-2140	1860	106.00-110.00	108.69	
1700	1700	113.50	113.50	
	Wt Range 1650-2140	Wt Range Avg Wt   1650-2140 1860	Wt Range Avg Wt Price Range   1650-2140 1860 106.00-110.00	



BANK OF JAMESTOWN THREE LOCATION TO SERVE YOU:

MAIN OFFICE - 400 Monument Sq., Jamestown

EAST 80 OFFICE - 43 Hwy. 910, Russell Springs

270-343-3186 • www.bankofjamestown.com

INDUSTRIAL OFFICE - 2115 N. Main St., Jamestown

# TO SPONSOR THIS SPACE, CALL 270-866-3191

FDIC

E



FD (@